
Ministry of Finance of the Republic of Macedonia 

 -  International Financial Relations and Public Debt Managment Department -

QuarterQuarterQuarterQuarter MonthMonthMonthMonth TypeTypeTypeType Auction dateAuction dateAuction dateAuction date    Auction code   Auction code   Auction code   Auction code Maturity dateMaturity dateMaturity dateMaturity date AmountAmountAmountAmount

DZ2012/01 - 182 dk 04.07.2012 1,200,000,000

DZ2012/13 - 91 04.07.2012 2,539,220,000

DZ2012/14 - 91 dk 04.07.2012 2,010,880,000

DZ2012/15 - 91 18.07.2012 3,563,000,000

DZ2012/16 - 91 dk 18.07.2012 85,390,000

DZ2012/17 - 98 08.08.2012 4,701,000,000

DZ2012/18 - 98 dk 08.08.2012 963,000,000

DZ2012/19 - 91 08.08.2012 3,087,650,000

DZ2012/20 - 98 22.08.2012 1,125,780,000

DZ2012/02 - 196 dk 22.08.2012 816,000,000

DZ2012/03 - 182 dk 05.09.2012 217,140,000

DZ2012/21 - 91 05.09.2012 2,133,000,000

DZ2012/22 - 91 dk 05.09.2012 360,000,000

DZ2012/23 - 98 19.09.2012 1,111,600,000

DZ2012/24- 98 dk 19.09.2012 619,000,000

DZ2012/25 - 91 03.10.2012 2,724,100,000

DZ2012/26 - 91 dk 03.10.2012 500,000,00

DZ2012/27 - 91* 17.10.2012

DZ2012/28 - 91 dk* 17.10.2012

DZ2012/29 - 98* 31.10.2012

DZ2012/30 - 98 dk* 31.10.2012

DZ2012/04 - 189 dk 07.11.2012 94,700,000

DZ2012/31 - 91* 07.11.2012

DZ2012/05 - 189 21.11.2012 2,360,500,000

DZ2012/06 - 189 dk 21.11.2012 708,000,000

DZ2012/07 - 182 28.11.2012 117,510,000

DZ2012/32 - 98* 28.11.2012

DZ2012/33 - 91* 28.11.2012

DZ2012/08 - 182 05.12.2012 1,000,000,000

DZ2012/34 - 91* 05.12.2012

DZ2012/35 - 91 dk* 05.12.2012

DZ2012/09 - 189 19.12.2012 253,000,000

DZ2012/36 - 91* 19.12.2012

DZ2012/37 - 91 dk* 19.12.2012

SeptemberSeptemberSeptemberSeptember

T-bills/bonds

IIIIIIIIIIII

06.11.2012

**The Calendar for Q3 and Q4 2012 year is indicative and it can be a subject of changes

T-bills/bonds 04.12.2012

T-bills/bonds 18.12.2012

02.10.2012

20.12.2012

IVIVIVIV

T-bills/bonds

16.10.2012

* Projection.

DecemberDecemberDecemberDecember

07.08.2012

АugustАugustАugustАugust

T-bills/bonds

T-bills/bonds 04.09.2012

T-bills/bonds

T-bills/bonds

T-bills/bonds 18.09.2012

T-bills/bonds

T-bills/bonds

T-bills/bonds

T-bills/bonds

T-bills/bonds 21.08.2012

T-bills/bonds

25.09.2012

NovemberNovemberNovemberNovember

24.07.2012

ЈulyЈulyЈulyЈuly

T-bills/bonds 27.11.2012

17.07.2012

ОctoberОctoberОctoberОctober

20.11.2012

30.10.2012

27.08.2012

AUCTIONAUCTIONAUCTIONAUCTION

Maturing in Q3 and Q4 2012Maturing in Q3 and Q4 2012Maturing in Q3 and Q4 2012Maturing in Q3 and Q4 2012

T-bills/bonds 03.07.2012

T-bills/bonds

CALENDARCALENDARCALENDARCALENDAR

for government securities auctions in Q3 and Q4 2012for government securities auctions in Q3 and Q4 2012for government securities auctions in Q3 and Q4 2012for government securities auctions in Q3 and Q4 2012


